Data sheet/FDV

Product name

Product code

GTIN

ETIM-Class

Cond. ACSR 142 mm2 DOTTEREL AL 12/3.08 mm +ST 7/3.08 mm
141010-S002

7332811335976

Measurements

Weight

6559

Technical Specifications

Type

Code

Old Code

Al Cross Section
Cross Section Steel
Cross Section Total
Number of Wires Al
Number of Wires Steel
Wire Diameter Al
Wire Diameter Steel
Diameter Core
Conductor Diameter
Mass per Unit Al
Mass per Unit Steel
Mass per Unit Total
Rated Strength

DC Resistance

acsr
89-al1/52-stla
142 dotterel
89,4 mm?
52,2 mm?
141,6 mm?

12

7

3,08 mm

3,08 mm

9,24 mm

15,4 mm
246,6 kg/km
408,2 kg/km
654,8 kg/km
72,12 kN

0,3230 Q/km

Melbye Group | Fordonsvagen 17 | SE-553 02 Jonkdping | Tif +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se

Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvagen 17 | DK-553 02 J6nkoping | TIf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as
Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | TIf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no

Melbye Ltd [The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com




Data sheet/FDV

Sustainability

product.sustainability-label.epd Yes
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