

Product name	Cond. ACSR 142 mm ² DOTTEREL AL 12/3.08 mm +ST 7/3.08 mm
Product code	1141010-S002
GTIN	7332811335976
ETIM-Class	



Measurements

Weight	655 g
--------	-------

Technical Specifications

Type	acsr
Code	89-al1/52-st1a
Old Code	142 dotterel
Al Cross Section	89,4 mm ²
Cross Section Steel	52,2 mm ²
Cross Section Total	141,6 mm ²
Number of Wires Al	12
Number of Wires Steel	7
Wire Diameter Al	3,08 mm
Wire Diameter Steel	3,08 mm
Diameter Core	9,24 mm
Conductor Diameter	15,4 mm
Mass per Unit Al	246,6 kg/km
Mass per Unit Steel	408,2 kg/km
Mass per Unit Total	654,8 kg/km
Rated Strength	72,12 kN
DC Resistance	0,3230 Ω/km

Sustainability

product.sustainability-label.epd

Yes